


1. Summary
Meeting title Prescott Regional Airport RSOQ for Architecture & Engineering for the Hangar Development Program
Attended participants 9
Start time 2/13/25, 1:15:11 PM
End time 2/13/25, 2:54:18 PM
Meeting duration 1h 39m 7s
Average attendance time 20m 46s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
John Kuebrich 2/13/25, 1:15:13 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:46 PM 1h 32s john.kuebrich@prescott-az.gov john.kuebrich@prescott-az.gov Organizer
Michael Hauer 2/13/25, 2:00:49 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:26 PM 14m 37s hauerm@theljc.com HauerM@theljc.com Presenter
John Saunders (External) 2/13/25, 2:00:50 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:30 PM 14m 39s jsaunders@admgroupinc.com jsaunders@admgroupinc.com Presenter
Gaetze, Bre 2/13/25, 2:01:24 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:29 PM 14m 5s Bre.Gaetze@kimley-horn.com Bre.Gaetze@kimley-horn.com Presenter
Rachel Crespo (External) 2/13/25, 2:01:24 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:42 PM 14m 17s RCrespo@pkastructural.com RCrespo@pkastructural.com Presenter
Cristina Marubayashi 2/13/25, 2:01:34 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:24 PM 13m 50s MarubayashiC@theljc.com MarubayashiC@theljc.com Presenter
Kellie Worthen 2/13/25, 2:01:44 PM 2/13/25, 2:30:36 PM 28m 51s kellie.worthen@prescott-az.gov kellie.worthen@prescott-az.gov Presenter
Michael Krager 2/13/25, 2:02:25 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:30 PM 13m 4s KragerM@theljc.com KragerM@theljc.com Presenter
Baird, Andrew 2/13/25, 2:02:51 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:51 PM 12m 59s Andrew.Baird@kimley-horn.com Andrew.Baird@kimley-horn.com Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
John Kuebrich 2/13/25, 1:15:13 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:46 PM 1h 32s john.kuebrich@prescott-az.gov Organizer
Michael Hauer 2/13/25, 2:00:49 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:26 PM 14m 37s hauerm@theljc.com Presenter
John Saunders (External) 2/13/25, 2:00:50 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:30 PM 14m 39s jsaunders@admgroupinc.com Presenter
Gaetze, Bre 2/13/25, 2:01:24 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:29 PM 14m 5s Bre.Gaetze@kimley-horn.com Presenter
Rachel Crespo (External) 2/13/25, 2:01:24 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:42 PM 14m 17s RCrespo@pkastructural.com Presenter
Cristina Marubayashi 2/13/25, 2:01:34 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:24 PM 13m 50s MarubayashiC@theljc.com Presenter
Kellie Worthen 2/13/25, 2:01:44 PM 2/13/25, 2:30:36 PM 28m 51s kellie.worthen@prescott-az.gov Presenter
Michael Krager 2/13/25, 2:02:25 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:30 PM 13m 4s KragerM@theljc.com Presenter
Baird, Andrew 2/13/25, 2:02:51 PM 2/13/25, 2:15:51 PM 12m 59s Andrew.Baird@kimley-horn.com Presenter


